Athlete Awards

All Awards

04/28/2025
04/21/2025
04/14/2025
04/07/2025
03/31/2025
03/24/2025
03/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/03/2025
02/24/2025
02/17/2025
02/10/2025

02/03/2025

v All Seasons

Kaya De Bruijn
Kaya De Bruijn
Amelia Asfaw
Kaya De Bruijn
Christine Muller
Kelsey Dorr
Emma Thole
Kiley Pickens

Lauryn Douglas

Mariam Nechiporuk

Elizabeth Trevathan
Noor Omar

Karina Elvestrom

v All Sports

Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Tennis

Women's Tennis

v All Schools

Gustavus Adolphus College
Gustavus Adolphus College
Carleton College

Gustavus Adolphus College
Hamline University

St. Catherine University
Bethel University

Carleton College

Bethel University

Carleton College
Macalester College
Gustavus Adolphus College

Gustavus Adolphus College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1481
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1469
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1457
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1444
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1434
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1428
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1422
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1416
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1410
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1400
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1384
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1364
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1346

